
N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 FORESTI GIORGIA 1998 ALLIEVI F ADM

1 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM
2 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM
3 CEREDA ENRICO    1998 ALLIEVI M ADM
4 VILLA GIACOMO 1998 ALLIEVI M ADM
5 ZUCCHI ANDREA 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM
6 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM

1 RATTI MARTINA 2003 BABY SPRINT F ADM
2 ALBERTINI MAGGY 2003 BABY SPRINT F ADM
3 BRACESCO EMMA 2003 BABY SPRINT F ADM
4 MARIOTTINI GIORGIA 2004 BABY SPRINT F ADM
5 DELLA TORCA ANNAMARIA 2003 BABY SPRINT F ADM

1 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 BABY SPRINT M ADM
2 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 BABY SPRINT M ADM
3 RUOCCO DAVIDE 2003 BABY SPRINT M ADM
4 DITILLO NICOLO' 2003 BABY SPRINT M ADM
5 BRANCHESI MARTIN 2005 BABY SPRINT M ADM

1 MARIOTTINI SARA 2001 CUCCIOLI F ADM
2 MAGNI CHIARA 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM
3 BRANCHESI ALICE 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM

1 RADAELLI TOMMASO 2001 CUCCIOLI M ADM
2 CRIPPA LUCA 2001 CUCCIOLI M ADM
3 BRAMBILLA MICHELE 2002 CUCCIOLI M ADM

1 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 GIOVANI F ADM

1 SBRAGION CAMILLA 2007 MICRO F ADM

1 CEREDA GIOVANNI        2007 MICRO M ADM
2 LANEVE ALESSANDRO 2007 MICRO M ADM

1 CAZZANIGA PAOLA MISS ADM
2 CORNO BETTA MISS ADM
3 CAZZANIGA LUISA  MISS ADM
4 METTICA ANNA ROSA MISS ADM
5 FRASCOLI MANUELA MISS ADM
6 FONTANA ELENA MISS ADM
7 BALZARINI ROBERTA MISS ADM

1 SBALCHIERO WALTER 1962 PIONIERI ADM
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA



N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 CEREDA PIETRO     1965 SUPERMASTER ADM
2 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM
2 RATTI ROMEO 1970 SUPERMASTER ADM
4 COGLIATI ALBERTO 1967 SUPERMASTER ADM
5 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM
6 DE BENEDETTI LUCA 1965 SUPERMASTER ADM
7 SBALCHIERO WALTER 1962 PIONIERI ADM
8 RADAELLI TOMMASO 2001 CUCCIOLI M ADM
9 CEREDA ENRICO    1998 ALLIEVI M ADM

10 VILLA GIACOMO 1998 ALLIEVI M ADM
11 SPREAFICO ALBERTO 1961 PIONIERI ADM
12 ZUCCHI ANDREA 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM
13 RADAELLI TULLIO 1960 PIONIERI ADM
14 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM
15 CRIPPA LUCA 2001 CUCCIOLI M ADM
16 BACIS ANDREA 2000 RAGAZZI M ADM
17 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 BABY SPRINT M ADM
18 MANZI STEFANO 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM
19 MARIOTTINI PAOLO 1969 SUPERMASTER ADM
20 SOLATI DANTE 1962 PIONIERI ADM
21 CIALOTTI UBALDO 1959 PIONIERI ADM
22 PILLA MASSIMO 1967 SUPERMASTER ADM
23 BRAMBILLA MICHELE 2002 CUCCIOLI M ADM
24 CIALOTTI JACOPO 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM
25 FORESTI CESARE 1965 SUPERMASTER ADM
26 BRACESCO DARIO      1969 SUPERMASTER ADM
27 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 BABY SPRINT M ADM
28 RUOCCO DAVIDE 2003 BABY SPRINT M ADM
29 DITILLO NICOLO' 2003 BABY SPRINT M ADM
30 BRAMBILLA CLAUDIO 1957 PIONIERI ADM
31 CEREDA GIOVANNI        2007 MICRO M ADM
32 BRANCHESI MARTIN 2005 BABY SPRINT M ADM
33 LANEVE ALESSANDRO 2007 MICRO M ADM

1 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 GIOVANI F ADM
2 FORESTI GIORGIA 1998 ALLIEVI F ADM
3 CEREDA MARGHERITA 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM
4 CAZZANIGA PAOLA MISS ADM
5 MAGRIN GIULIA 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM
6 CORNO BETTA MISS ADM
7 VALSECCHI MARTA 1999 RAGAZZI F ADM
8 VALSECCHI FEDERICA 1999 RAGAZZI F ADM
9 CAZZANIGA LUISA  MISS ADM

10 RATTI MARTINA 2003 BABY SPRINT F ADM
11 ALBERTINI MAGGY 2003 BABY SPRINT F ADM
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N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

12 METTICA ANNA ROSA MISS ADM
13 SOLATI ALICE 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM
14 FRASCOLI MANUELA MISS ADM
15 BRACESCO EMMA 2003 BABY SPRINT F ADM
16 MARIOTTINI SARA 2001 CUCCIOLI F ADM
17 FONTANA ELENA MISS ADM
18 MARIOTTINI GIORGIA 2004 BABY SPRINT F ADM
19 MAGNI CHIARA 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM
20 BALZARINI ROBERTA MISS ADM
21 BRANCHESI ALICE 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM
22 DELLA TORCA ANNAMARIA 2003 BABY SPRINT F ADM
23 SBRAGION CAMILLA 2007 MICRO F ADM



N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

2 SPREAFICO ALBERTO 1961 PIONIERI ADM
3 RADAELLI TULLIO 1960 PIONIERI ADM
4 SOLATI DANTE 1962 PIONIERI ADM
5 CIALOTTI UBALDO 1959 PIONIERI ADM
6 BRAMBILLA CLAUDIO 1957 PIONIERI ADM

1 CEREDA MARGHERITA 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM
2 MAGRIN GIULIA 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM
3 VALSECCHI MARTA 1999 RAGAZZI F ADM
4 VALSECCHI FEDERICA 1999 RAGAZZI F ADM
5 SOLATI ALICE 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM

1 BACIS ANDREA 2000 RAGAZZI M ADM
2 MANZI STEFANO 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM
3 CIALOTTI JACOPO 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM

1 CEREDA PIETRO     1965 SUPERMASTER ADM
2 RATTI ROMEO 1970 SUPERMASTER ADM
3 COGLIATI ALBERTO 1967 SUPERMASTER ADM
4 DE BENEDETTI LUCA 1965 SUPERMASTER ADM
5 MARIOTTINI PAOLO 1969 SUPERMASTER ADM
6 PILLA MASSIMO 1967 SUPERMASTER ADM
7 FORESTI CESARE 1965 SUPERMASTER ADM
8 BRACESCO DARIO      1969 SUPERMASTER ADM


